
Titoli
Valore strike
al 28/09/06

22,92
14,73
8,42

160,50
9,54

136,55
20,92
29,29
62,91
39,73
18,06
84,75
49,80
34,63
39,52

110,40
95,01
12,44
92,65
34,10
7,21

23,38
31,80
17,97
29,52
36,50
34,51
80,10

101,70
80,80

124,20
15,68
27,58
90,55
23,40
73,14
69,75
16,75
12,44

158,00
68,62

126,30
57,00
34,77
2,21

13,52
51,95
6,55

19,42
28,36

Intesa Inox06
ottobre 2006

Abn Amro Holding Nv
Aegon Nv
Koninklijke Ahold Nv
Air Liquide
Alcatel Sa
Allianz Ag-Reg
Allied Irish Banks Plc
Axa
Basf Ag
Bayer Ag
Banco Bilbao Vizcaya Argenta
Bnp Paribas
Carrefour Sa
Credit Agricole Sa
Daimlerchrysler Ag-Reg
Groupe Danone
Deutsche Bank Ag-Registered
Deutsche Telekom Ag-Reg
E.On Ag
Endesa Sa
Enel Spa
Eni Spa
Fortis
France Telecom Sa
Assicurazioni Generali
Iberdrola Sa
Ing Groep Nv-Cva
L'Oreal
Lafarge Sa
Lvmh Moet Hennessy Louis Vui
Muenchener Rueckver Ag-Reg
Nokia Oyj
Philips Electronics Nv
Renault Sa
Repsol Ypf Sa
Rwe Ag
Sanofi-Aventis
Sanpaolo Imi Spa
Banco Santander Central Hisp
Sap Ag
Siemens Ag-Reg
Societe Generale
Compagnie De Saint-Gobain
Suez Sa
Telecom Italia Spa
Telefonica Sa
Total Sa
Unicredito Italiano Spa
Unilever Nv-Cva
Vivendi


